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Ellen Land - (1360352) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.00 494 H 28/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Newcastle 3

29.21 483 H 19/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Newcastle 3

29.45 472 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Newcastle 3

29.76 457 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3

30.17 439 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

30.51 424 H 16/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

30.65 418 H 09/10/21 Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021 Stanley Newcastle 3

30.85 410 H 24/06/21 Newcastle Gosforth Newcastle 0

31.21 396 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Newcastle 3

31.28 393 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Newcastle 2

31.89 371 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Newcastle 3

32.55 349 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

33.62 317 H 01/12/18 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Gateshead Newcastle 4

34.38 296 H 28/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

34.46 294 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Newcastle 3

37.75 224 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle 3

39.18 200 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

40.49 181 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Newcastle 3

40.68 179 H 11/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 3

42.72 154 H 30/04/17 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala Stanley Newcastle 4

43.24 149 H 17/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.45 472 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Newcastle 3

29.00 494 H 28/05/23 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2023 South Shields Newcastle 3
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29.21 483 H 19/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Newcastle 3

29.76 457 H 27/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3

30.51 424 H 16/01/22 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle 3

30.17 439 H 30/10/21 City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021 Sunderland Newcastle 3

30.65 418 H 09/10/21 Derwentside ASC October Invitational Meet 2021 Stanley Newcastle 3

30.85 410 H 24/06/21 Newcastle Gosforth Newcastle 0

31.89 371 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Newcastle 3

32.55 349 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

31.28 393 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Newcastle 2

31.21 396 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Newcastle 3

33.62 317 H 01/12/18 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Gateshead Newcastle 4

34.38 296 H 28/10/18 Chester Le Street Junior Gala 2018 Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3

34.46 294 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre Newcastle 3

37.75 224 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle 3

40.49 181 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Newcastle 3

40.68 179 H 11/11/17 Wear Valley November L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle 3

39.18 200 H 01/10/17 South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle 3

43.24 149 H 17/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

42.72 154 H 30/04/17 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala Stanley Newcastle 4
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